
S. 

No. 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

Acade 
mic 
Year 

2023 -2024 

KUNTHAVAI NAACHIYAAR GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (4) 

2023 -2024 

NameoftheCapacityDevelopment and 
Skill Enhancement programme 

FINE ARTS REPORT -2023 - 2024& 2024� 2025. 

Thanjavur Book Fair 

2023 -2024 Bharathiyaar birthday celebration 

Pongalvizha celebration 

2023-2024 Kramiyakalaivizha, 

2023 -2024 Kavirillaignarllakkiyaththiruvizha 

2023 -2024 Ulagaththaaimozhinaalvizha 

2023 -2024 FINE ARTS DAY CELEBRATION 

THANJVUR- 613 007. 

2024 -2025 Twenty fifth year celebration of 
thiruvalluvar Statue, 
kanniyakumari - student talent 
inter college competitions 

Number 
ofstuden 
ts 

enrolled 

22 

38 

1500 

16 

76 

156 

2500 

46 

Date & 

place 

16-07-2023 

Thanjavur 
11-12-2023 

Thanjavur 
11-01-2024 

Thanjavur. 
21-01-2024 
Thanjavur. 
08-02-2024 
& 09-02 
2024 
Thanjavur. 
21-02-2024 
Thanjavur. 

08-03-2024 
K.N.G.A.C, 
Thanjavur. 
18-12-2024 
KN.G.A.C, 
Thanjavur. 

Name of the agencies/consultants 
inyolvedwithcontact details, if any 

District Collector Ofice -Thanjavur 

Prof.Dr.R.Kamarasu, Tamil University, 
Thanjavur. 
Principal, KN.G.A.C, Thanjavur. 

Periyakovil, Thanjavur. 

Director, District, library, Thanjavur 

Director, JothiArakkattalai, Thanjavur. 

Mayer SUN.RAMANATHAN Thanjavur, 
Prof. ABU, Salem. 

Dr. SIVAJIKABILAN and 

Dr.V.SATHYANARAYANAN. 



9) 2024 -2025 Pongal -pattimandram 

10) | 2024 -2025NAAC- PEER TEAM-CULTURAL 
PROGRAMME. 

1])| 2024 -2025 FINE ARTS DAY CELEBRATION 

Dr. P.K�RIKALAC, 

10-01-2025 

Assistant Professor of Tamil, 

07-02-2025 

25-03-2025 

K.N.G.A.C, 
Thanjavur. 
KN.G.A.C, 
Thanjavur. 

Cultural coordinators - 2023-2024, 2024-2025 

K.N.G.A.C, 

Thanjavu. 

Naduvar Dr. IRA.THAMIZADIYAAN 

and students 

Prof. HEMIXA RAO and team members 

Mr. Muthukumaran, media speader, 

Chennai. 

Dr. IRA. THAMIZADIYAAN. 

Assistant Professor of Tamil, 
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